
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

381 

369 

300 

355 

302 

385 

320 

344 

358 

395 

94 

301 

368 

396 

391 

16 

21 

62 

387 

337 

392 

393 

8 

2 

315 

Name 

Max Runesson 

Charlie Andersen 

David Rehme 

Axel Bengtsson 

Rasmus Fridell 

Felix Jansson 

Julle Ljungdahl 

Liam Andersson 

Simon Berg 

Moa Runesson 

Fredrik Björk 

Simon Billman 

Fredrik Carsting 

Elias Olsson 

William Kiss Mkr 

Ralf Mårtensson 

Joakim Elander 

Magnus Gens 

Elias Callin 

Filip Lundh 

Robin Larsson 

Carl Ahlin 

Peter Eklund 

Patrik Almqvist (D) 

Hannes Morin 

Class 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

Diff 

0.924 

1.165 

1.966 

2.302 

3.638 

6.718 

7.348 

7.503 

8.219 

7.835 

8.897 

11.182 

11.359 

11.998 

12.340 

13.122 

13.405 

13.410 

14.052 

15.152 

16.601 

18.862 

19.094 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

6:22.878 

6:23.802 

6:24.043 

6:24.844 

6:25.180 

6:26.516 

6:29.596 

6:30.226 

6:30.381 

6:31.097 

6:30.713 

6:31.775 

6:34.060 

6:34.237 

6:34.876 

6:35.218 

6:36.000 

6:36.283 

6:36.288 

6:36.930 

6:38.030 

6:39.479 

6:41.740 

6:41.972 

4:36.500 

Best Tm 

37.441 

37.411 

37.416 

37.408 

37.399 

37.474 

37.731 

37.679 

37.805 

37.743 

37.605 

37.677 

37.946 

37.830 

37.802 

37.700 

38.046 

37.904 

37.723 

38.189 

37.868 

37.760 

38.353 

38.618 

37.808 

Nat/State 

Nat 

IntC 

Nat 

IntC 

IntC 

IntB 

IntC 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

IntC 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Deb 

IntC 

Sponsor 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Sodakart.se 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

KH Racing Team 

Parolin Sverige 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2023-06-03 12:30:39 

Stig Ekström 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Margin of Victory 

0.924 

Avg. Speed 

77,570 

Best Lap Tm 

37.399 

Best Speed 

79,414 

Best Lap by 

302 - Rasmus Fridell 

MKR3/RMC4 - Lördag Järfälla 

Rotax DD2 

Heat 3 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:13:09 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2023-06-03 12:15 


